. PARK AREA SWEETHEART!
1 11/2 storey home, lovely formal LR and formal DR refin

bsmt includes rec room with gas FP, 4th BR; 3 pc WR;
Work room, storage everywhere! Enjoy
Downtown. Walk to restaurants, library, stores.

$289,900. MLSW445119

B | (52 If you're thinking about
& | (% selling your home this sprmg
... call now for a
----------- q| s free market evaluation
-- I'| |&" and a list of tips to give you
8l GEORGETOWN SOUTH ‘CHARLESTON’ | [& d
- | Gorgeous Decor - Fabulous layout; open concept eat-in | | . the COmPetlUVE cage In a g |
| kitchen and fam. rm. across back with gas FP & French | |&
| doors to patio; Lovely ‘Oak’ laminate flooring in most i 5¢as0n when IIStngS abound _5';1
" | rooms; Fin. rec. rm. w/kitchenette and walk-in closet | |2
| and lots of storage; MBR has luxurious 4 pc. ensuite and | |¢ .. and start PaCklﬂg voo
| walk-in; Glass enclosure at front ent. See pics at | |5
W438052. $378,000. | |5

BUNGALOW
| Freshly painted! Updated windows! 100 amp ser-|

| Durham St. $199,900.

MLSW392035 |
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FORE!! BLUE SPRINGS GOLF COURSE
AT YOUR BACK DOOR!

ULTIMATE COUNTRY -
PRIVATE 45+ ACRES

Wonderful 3 bedroom bungalow overlooking valley and |

Lovely executive home on ‘Estate’ size 1.3 acre lot; com- |
HW; main floor fam/den; + 1 BR; + 2BR upstairs. Fin | |plete with inground pool, pond and landscaping!
| Beautifully decorated open concept main floor, spacious

living l‘qt maple ﬂoormg, MBR has gorgeous ensmte finishe

[ $560,000. MLSX41636

&S| | wiattached heated workshop, plus 24 x 48 shed/bam

prs | acres - Grand Valley Area. $610,000.

countryside with walkout finished basement to above |=
ground pool and pond; walkouts from kit. and MBR to |~
deck; MBR has sunken jacuzzi, ensuite and w/i closet; [
Mn. fl. laundry; Gorgeous kit. in Pine; 2 sided FP |
between LR & sitting room; sep. oversized 3 car garage. |

...............

sl b =

FAMILY OR BUSINESS RETREAT
Gorgeous 5 bedroom Victorian home plus 2 separate
renovated housekeeping units, Triple Car Garage ‘

......

gazebo, hot tub, 400’ of Grand Rwer frontage. All on 9.3
MLSX406076

" BUNGALOW ON 283ACREESTATE LOT |

Fabulous layout - great decor - gourmet kitchen! Like new! |
| 2300+ sq ft in Speyside area estate subdivision, easy access to

" vice! Centrally located - walking distance to «cor| | dr . .
' amic floors; 4 pc. MBR :
B tation, shopping, secondary schools. Lots of park-| shders, HW & ceramic floors; 4 pc ensuite w/soaker tub

Miltﬂn, Acton, Georgetown. Designer windows, gas FP, cathe- |
| dral ceiling in great room; 9’ ceilings, California shutters, 3

insulated double garage. $565,000. MLSW382894

| ment. Centrally

| flooring (Pergo vinyl) and broadloom, kitchen cab-
| corner window, main floor laundry. Mixed bush; ready for |

| ing space - or room for garage! 66’ x 132" lot on| | your landscaping/deck ideas. Unfinished basement, entry to |

| overlooks
| MLSW432559 -

= [

READY TO MOVE IN 1
| Lovely 4 BR + 1 bedroom legal basement apart- |
located close to ‘GO’, Updated |

inets, most windows, trim. Freshly painted. Deck
fenced backyard. $264,900. |



